placement(s) of RM5,000.00 (Five Thousand Ringgit Only) with no 

maximum limit. 

d.   WLB! 5-RN2 - for customer (Professional Bodies, Societies, Associations, Masjids, Trade 

Unions & Cooperatives) with minimum placement(s) of RM5,000.00 (Five 

Thousand  Ringgit  Only)  up  to  RM4,999,999.99  (Four  Million  Nine 

Hundred Ninety Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Ringgit and 

Ninety Nine Cents Only) per customer. 

6.   The Campaign offers promotional rates for 3, 6, 9 or 12 months FTA-i placement (s) as follows: 

Tenure 
3 months 

(p.a) 
6 months 

(p.a) 
9 months 

(p.a) 
12 months 

(p.a) 

Retail – Individual 1 3.40% 3.60% 3.70% 3.80%